
PHOTOS OF BRAINS (HORIZONTAL CUT) 
OF DONOR CADAVERS IN GROSS LAB 

(BY DT = TABLE NUMBER) 
 

STUDY IN PREPARATION FOR BRAIN 
DISSECTION LAB,  FRIDAY FEBRUARY 9, 

2024 



REMOVE CALVARIUM 
AND UPPER HALF OF 
BRAIN 
(SAW CUTS ALREADY 
MADE) 

DURA 

CALVARIUM ALREADY REMOVED 
WITH UPPER HALF OF BRAIN 

UPPER HALF HAS 
CALVARIUM (WITH 
DURA) AND UPPER 
HALF OF BRAIN 

LOWER HALF 
HAS REMAINDER 
OF BRAIN, 
BRAINSTEM, 
CRANIAL 
NERVES, 
ARTERIES 

ORIENTATION OF THE IMAGES: TOP AND BOTTOM 
HALVES OF CUT HEADS/BRAINS 



ORIENTATION OF THE IMAGES: TOP AND BOTTOM 
HALVES OF CUT BRAINS (DT = DISSECTION TABLE NUMBER) 

TOP HALF - REMOVED 
WITH CALVARIUM 
(SKULL CAP) 

BOTTOM HALF - IN 
CRANIAL CAVITY IN 
CADAVER 

TOP HALF - IN 
CALVARIUM  

BOTTOM HALF - ON 
CADAVER 

DT 1 DT 1 

BOTTOM HALF 
- VIEW ON 
CADAVER 

TOP HALF - 
NEXT TO 
CADAVER IN 
CALVARIUM  



STRUCTURES SEEN ON MOST CADAVERS 



DT1 



DT1 



DT1 



DT2 



DT2 
What is wrong with this picture? 



DT2 
What is wrong with this picture? 



DT3 



DT3 
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DT4 



DT4 
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DT5 
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DT9 



DT9 
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DT11 



DT11 
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DT13 



DT13 



DT13 



DT14 



DT14 



DT14 


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21
	Slide Number 22
	Slide Number 23
	Slide Number 24
	Slide Number 25
	Slide Number 26
	Slide Number 27
	Slide Number 28
	Slide Number 29
	Slide Number 30
	Slide Number 31
	Slide Number 32
	Slide Number 33
	Slide Number 34
	Slide Number 35
	Slide Number 36
	Slide Number 37
	Slide Number 38
	Slide Number 39
	Slide Number 40
	Slide Number 41
	Slide Number 42
	Slide Number 43
	Slide Number 44
	Slide Number 45
	Slide Number 46

